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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

* Maximum off load
** Excluding tool drum

MODEL
Grinding width (mm)
Max. cutting depth (mm)
Recommended cutting depth (mm)
Vacuum port connection (Ø mm)
Belt
Drum rotation speed (rpm)*
Weight (kg)**

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

Drive unit
Power (kW)
Voltage (V)
Max. rated current (A)

CG 200
200
13
0-4
50

Single, poly-V
1,350

54
780 x 470 x 730

Honda GX 160
3.6
NA
NA

Wonder MLd90L2
2.4

220 / 230
9

CG 200
200
13
0-4
50

Single, poly-V
1,350

58
780 x 475 x 730

POWER SUPPLY PETROL SINGLE PHASE Tungsten carbide tipped
wheel cutter
(included)

CG 200 is a highly productive scarifier, designed to 
remove concrete fast and aggressively. Equipped 
with vibration-dampening handles for operator 
comfort, hour meter, height adjustment for precise 
depth of operation and central exhaust for dust 
extraction for a cleaner working environment.
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