Husqvarna®













TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
MODEL	CG 200	CG 200
Grinding width (mm)	200	200
Max. cutting depth (mm)	13	13
Recommended cutting depth (mm)	0-4	0-4
Vacuum port connection (Ø mm)	50	50
Belt	Single, poly-V	Single, poly-V
Drum rotation speed (rpm)*	1,350	1,350
Weight (kg)**	54	58
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)	780 x 470 x 730	780 x 475 x 730
POWER SUPPLY	PETROL	SINGLE PHASE
Drive unit	Honda GX 160	Wonder MLd90L2
Power (kW)	3.6	2.4
Voltage (V)	NA	220 / 230
Max. rated current (A)	NA	9



Tungsten carbide tipped wheel cutter (included)

* Maximum off load

** Excluding tool drum

CG 200 is a highly productive scarifier, designed to remove concrete fast and aggressively. Equipped with vibration-dampening handles for operator comfort, hour meter, height adjustment for precise depth of operation and central exhaust for dust extraction for a cleaner working environment.

